5/15/2019 about:blank

Statement Detail - 00411391 MTN HOME SCHOOL DISTRICT
Navigation List )

Take me to... v View Hierarchy Level Accounts

Card Number: Account Status: Open
Previous Card Number: Product: Ll

Billing Account:

Cardholder: S GUNDERSON Payables Provider:

Account Type: Individual Tracking Code: Disabled
et A Fleet ID:

Fleet Card Account Type: E,Zf;;tr:()dmt RS

Fleet Product Restriction:
Statement Information

Statement Balances Payment Information

Previous Balance: $12,871.00 I];/Iin-imum Payment $360.00

Purchases: $11,995.77 ue:

Cash: $0.00 Payment Due Date:  5/24/2019

Special: $0.00

Credits: $4.10

Payments: $12,871.00

Other Charges: $0.00

Finance Charges: $0.00

New Balance: $11,991.67

Transaction Download

vyt S T T —] 0
Posting Da oA Trans Date Description Reference Amount
4/2/2019 4/1/2019 EXPEDIA 7423817910217 55432869091200979417165 $218.93
4/2/2019 4/1/2019 ATHLETIC.NET 55429509091637429072834 $175.00
4/3/2019 4/2/2019 STU*SHINDIGZ DECORATIO 55432869092200272466389 $215.48
4/3/2019 4/2/2019 SP * DIRECT SPORTS INC 55429509092637459307174 $75.91
4/3/2019 4/2/2019 AMZN Mktp US*MWA4QY96V0 55432869092200253318203 $39.98
4/4/2019 4/3/2019 AMZN Mktp US*MW2YX8602 55432869093200527793875 $19.47
4/5/2019 4/4/2019 Amazon.com*MW2LS2D12 55432869094200694067474 $10.19
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812816 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812808 $385.56
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812790 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812774 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812766 $397.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812758 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812741 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 MY PLACE HOTEL 85369439094271002812709 $357.00
4/5/2019 4/3/2019 THE INSTRUMENTALIST AW 25120109095000014200015 $127.00
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PAYPAL *VCIAUDIOENT
QUARTERBACK ACADEMY
EASTBAY

CUSTOMINK LLC
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

AMZN Mktp US*MW20Y8702

WALMART.COM
EDUCATIONAL INNOVATION

AMZN Mktp US*MZOTR5FZ1
AMZN Mktp US*MZ81N8CU2
CWI MARKETPLACE
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
RIVERSIDE HOTEL

AMZN Mktp US*MZ8P574\W0
DISNEYLAND TICKETS
SOUTHWES

AMZN Mktp US*MZ8MCT74N2
AMZN Mkip US*MZ8MAS54V2
PAYMENT - THANK YOU

SQ *SQ *KANDI LAMONT P
STU*SHINDIGZ DECORATIO
AMZN Mkip US*MZOMO5AUQD
AMZN Mkip US*MZ79D1N32
Amazon.com*MZ0Q731E1
APL*APPLE ONLINE STORE
APL*APPLE ONLINE STORE
WAL-MART #2782

PAYPAL *SOARRCON

AMZN Mktp US*MZ4HF9T52
CRUTCHFIELD.COM
PAYPAL *JKSENILE

AMZN Mktp US*MZ94F11U0
SOUTHWES
WALMART.COM
Amazon.com*MZ8P47HRO
Amazon.com*MZ30C4Q61
AMZN Mktp US*MZ1D0O56D1
AMZN Mktp US*MZ20K46T1
GRADUATION OUTLET
PAYPAL *HIGHSCHOOLG
ALBERTSONS #0165

BON VOYAGE TRNSPRTN
UPS*1ZT03J560320021013
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55429509094894846312726
55310209095200531500039
55417349095270950038643
55429509095894882223729
55500369095083711695122
55500369097083002471975
55432869098200520641985
55500369098083305765973
85258449100900012834031
55432869100200039895417
55432869103200636423289
25247809102001168664786
55436879103641032310254
55436879103641032310304
55436879103641032310312
55436879103641032310320
55436879103641032310338
55436879103641032310692
55432869103200727215719
55310209103894103012967
55432869103200744333594
55432869105200123810665
55432869105200137398145
L04162019077790

55432869107200602353342
55432869107200668324047
55432869107200632473151
55432869107200603111228
55432869108200699485899
55432869108200717576869
55432869108200717576802
55483829109400007054699
55429509109894429806568
55432869110200162258431
55464949109457132637474
55429509109894429804886
55432869110200256385785
55432869110200299180953
55432869115200249690403
55432869114200116850883
55432869114200120267116
55432869114200126215796
55432869115200200513628
55488729114207384900216
55429509114894597544218
55310209115975012340197
85454919115900019700075
55432869117200676604685

$600.00
$249.00
$185.49
$291.58
$28.98
-$4.10
$18.00
$60.00
$564.20
$7.50
$6.99
$50.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$7.68
$121.00
$608.19
$7.65
$52.28
-$12,871.00
$250.00
$77.04
$24.43
$44.97
$26.14
$798.00
$158.00
$23.64
$74.76
$24.40
$229.99
$6.00
$57.76
$385.00
$145.84
$9.45
$209.11
$80.04
$6.23
$308.91
$175.00
$50.00
$106.80
$84.60
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4/28/2019 4/26/2019 TROPHY DEPOT INC 55500369116207764703161 $319.80
4/28/2019 4/26/2019 GRADUATION QUTLET 55488729116207384100179 $202.95
4/29/2019 4/26/2019 FROMUTH TENNIS MOTO 85431549118700152454062 $107.85

Credits: $12,875.10
Debits: $11,995.77
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